



MOBILIER BIROU

I.D.: 43647725

Data publicarii	07.08.19	Coduri CPV	39130000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	11.510,00 RON - 11.510,00 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

Descriere: Dulap dublu 800x400x2000 - 1 buc - 610 lei 2. Birou lucru 1350x700x820 - 5 buc - 730 lei/buc = 3650 lei 3. Etajera suspendata 900x450x1100 - 4 buc - 350 lei/buc = 1400 lei 4. Etajera suspendata 800x300x1100 - 1 buc - 300 lei 5. Etajera suspendata 780x300x1100 - 4 buc - 280 lei/buc = 1120 lei 6. Dulap 550x300x1000 1 buc - 250 lei 7. Dulap 500x300x200 1 buc - 380 lei 8. Birou tehnic 1500x1200x820 - 1 buc - 500 lei 9. Masca calorifer 2830x440 - 1 buc - 250 lei 10. Masca calorifer 3120x430 - 1 buc - 255 lei 11. Masca calorifer 3030x430 - 1 buc - 255 lei 12. Birou directoral 2200x1600x820 - 1 buc - 1740 lei 13. Vitrina 1700x2200x300 - 1 buc - 800 lei
